26th Men's World Championship 2019

Germany/Denmark

President's Cup Place 21-24

Results
Match No: 68

Referees:

KSA - Saudi Arabia

GRILLO J (ARG)/LENCI S (ARG)

KSA 34 -29 ANG
(20 - 14) (14 - 15)

SAT 19 JAN 2019
15:30
Copenhagen

Attendance: 6.233

RUNNING SCORE ]

Players

Shots

Penalties
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G/S

%

6m

Wing

9m 7m FB

BT

YC

2Min

RC

BC

MOHAMMED Amro

ALABBAS Abdullah

9/10

90

171

4/4

1M 3/4

ALJANABI Hassan

4/5

80

3/3

01

171

ALMUTAIRI Rami

ALIBRAHIM Ali

11

100

171

SAEED Abdulazez

2/3

67

2/3

ALABDULALI Ahmad

12

50

1/2

ALSALEM Mohammad

ALFARHAN Fahad

ALABAS Mohammed

2/6

33

12

0/2

12

ALSALEM Mahdi

7/11

64

3/4

3/5 0N

11

ALSALEM Mojtaba

0/3

0

01

0/2

KHAYRI Abdulaziz

4/8

50

(Al

2/5 1/2

ABU ALRAHI Muneer

ALHAMMAD Abdullah

2/5

40

0N

2/4

ALSAFFAR Abbas

2/2

100

(Al

171

Bench/Team

Totals

34/56

[ 61] 11/15]

6/8

[ 819 | 11 ] 6/10]

2/3

Goalkeepers

Saves

Name

SIS

%

6m

Wing

9m 7m FB

BT

MOHAMMED Amro

12/37

32

217

7

6/13 0/3 3/9

0/4

ALSALEM Mohammad

0/3

0

0/3

Empty Net Goals

1

Totals

12/41 ]

29

217

7

[ 6/13 | 0/6 | 3/10]
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ANG - Angola

Players

Shots

Penalties

No.

Name

GI/S

%

6m

Wing

9m 7m FB

BT

YC

2Min

RC

BC

QUITONGO Agnelo

12

50

12

1

TECA Gabriel

1/3

33

13

HEBO Rome

417

57

2/4 0N

22

LOPES Claudio

22

100

11 171

PASCOAL Otiniel

12

50

01

7

MANECO Adilson

11

100

11

ALMEIDA Francisco

TATI Aguinaldo

CHICOLA Claudio

12

50

12

MUACHISSENGUE Giovany

PEDRO Elsemar

2/4

50

01

2/3

GOUVEIA Custodio

PESTANA Adelino

7112

58

1/2

1/5 3/3 7

1

FERREIRA Edvaldo

8/9

89

3/4 3/3 17

1

SIBO Declerck

12

50

171

0/1

Bench/Team

Totals

29/46

[ 63]

5/9

0/2

[ 715 [ 6/6 | 7/10]

4/4

Goalkeepers

Saves

No.

Name

SIS

%

6m

Wing

9m 7m FB

BT

16

MUACHISSENGUE Giovany

7/34

21

2/9

0/5

2/9 0N 2/7

1/3

GOUVEIA Custodio

2/9

0/4

01

12 12

Totals

9/43
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0/6

3/11 01 3/9
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KSA - ANG
1st Half

0 (3) 1 FERREIRAE
0 (4) 2 FERREIRAE

ALSALEMM 1 (5) 2
1(8) 3 HEBOR

1 (8') 4 FERREIRAE
ALHAMMAD A 2 (9) 4

ALABBAS A 3 (9) 4
3(105 FERREIRAE
3(12')6 QUITONGO A
ALHAMMAD A 4 (12') 6
4 (12)7 PESTANAA
KHAYRIA 5(13)7
ALSALEMM 6 (14)7
6(14')8 PESTANAA
7(14)8
7 (159 MANECO A
7 (16') 10PASCOAL O
ALSALEMM 8 (18') 10
ALIBRAHIM A 9 (18') 10
ALSALEM M10 (19') 10
ALABBAS A11 (20') 10
11 (21) 11 FERREIRA E
ALABBAS A12 (21') 11
12 (23') 12FERREIRA E
ALABAS M13 (23') 12
13 (24') 13FERREIRAE
ALJANABI H14 (24') 13
ALJANABI H15 (24') 13
ALABBAS A16 (25 13
ALABDULALI A17 (26') 13
17 (26') 14PESTANA A
ALSALEM M 18 (27') 14

KHAYRI A19 (29') 14
ALSALEM M 20 (30') 14

KHAYRI A

2nd Half
ALJANABI H21 (31') 14
21 (32) 15LOPES C
21(34) 16 LOPES C
ALABBAS A22 (34') 16
22 (35) 17FERREIRAE
ALABBAS A23 (36') 17
23 (37') 18PESTANA A
23 (38") 19CHICOLA C
SAEED A24 (39') 19
24 (40)20TECAG
SAEED A25 (41') 20
ALABBAS A 26 (42') 20
26 (43) 21HEBOR
KHAYRI A27 (43') 21
27 (44) 22HEBOR
27 (45') 23PEDROE
ALSAFFAR A28 (46') 23
ALABAS M29 (47') 23
ALSALEM M 30 (50') 23
30 (51') 24 PESTANA A
ALABBAS A31 (51') 24

31(52') 25HEBOR
ALABBAS A32 (53') 25

32 (54) 26 SIBO D

32 (56') 27PESTANA A
ALSAFFAR A33 (57') 27

33 (58') 28PESTANA A

33(59') 29 PEDRO E
ALJANABI H 34 (60') 29

%
9m
GIS
Wing

Legend:

Efficiency
9-meter Shots
Goals/Shots
Wing Shots

2 Minute Suspensions
Blue Card

Uniform Number
Yellow Cards

6-meter Shots
Breakthroughs
Red Cards

7m
FB
S/s

7-meter Shots
Fast Breaks
Saves/Shots
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